EXAMPLES OF CONCRETE STORAGE BINS FOR SOIL MATERIALS




QUOTE #1

ATHLETIC SERVICES

15090 62™" Street North
Clearwater, FL. 33760

Phone (727) 530-9248

Fax (727)536-3715
athleticservices(tampabay .fr.com

February 3, 2022

Palm Harbor Recreation
Attn: Erica

Proposal to construct concrete dirt bins at Putnam and Sunderman Complex.
See attached plans
Cost 3 8,500.00 each

This quote represents one set of two bins. The need is for two
sets of two bins. One set to be installed at Putnam Park and one
set to be installed at Sunderman Complex. Total amount of the
quote is $17,000.00

Mike Williams


NMcKibben
Text Box
This quote represents one set of two bins.  The need is for two sets of two bins. One set to be installed at Putnam Park and one set to be installed at Sunderman Complex.  Total amount of the quote is $17,000.00


Sketch is of one set of two bins

LS.

j s @ & 0 v P 7 & g 7 Z i
é &
p o “
g ? ol 1¢ '
s & ;v (’
g e o zo”
Toy Vel& ¢
Fovo (57
/ Frow 7 / Ve 744
’F—i‘-/ o _r‘___;
R, ¢ . ¢ gy [
\\\:é% /é/‘/ L:;]
Vo7 705278
= 16"
’ ey Vel g’
/IL i ~ “T/

20’


NMcKibben
Text Box
Sketch is of one set of two bins


QUOTE #2

R.M. WARD & SONS, INC.

600 10th Avenue South
SAFETY HARBOR, FLORIDA 34695
(727) 726-3361 Fax (727) 726-3197

’:5 A i)o\uv\ \-%ero.r {\)a\r\fé %ef(,t{q_}\f’s A

ERICA  LynforD I S
727-771-ko00
T8D R

i',r\ F O & i =

C/oucrc’ic /I‘ﬂﬁicw’*ﬂ ‘HGIG{:/‘LS Q L “ !oer Aﬁhc‘APJ

Foomo ation SLaB FEL €5

A BLLS 4,385

This quote is for one set of two bins. Total amount of the quote
for two sets of two bins is $31,140.00

I-Q' CQ$+ |~ PLCJ(C_ DGN(.N:{_{, l-Uf}Ll,g
A!(. 2&‘3&;'{/?0'. PLquc AD(’ 6}}:220060

Note' This revision becomes part of. and in conformance with, the existing contract.

Wi AGREE hereby to make changes as specified above. at this price ‘ ] | b;O7 0O E Qo0
' - E
!
I
l

PREVIOUS
, CONTRACT | §
Lidte O e S e AMOUNT C‘\ OO
REVISED
e~ | [CONTRACT | 1§ {6 070
thonz=2 Sighaturs, | TOTAL
(“EHLD - ahove onices and specifications of this Change Order are sane,factoq and

-z-:—!:, ac chle(i All wirk 1o be performad under saime terms and conditions as specified
A conlract uniess otherwise stipuiaied.


NMcKibben
Text Box
This quote is for one set of two bins.  Total amount of the quote for two sets of two bins is $31,140.00


A Hw‘.LSif\@ with lgre | £20

4# 5 o Epch wWay &rhw Hiln

i

£ Exiflyl [b'x20 2#Sed | a2 i
drt Fla. b ﬁo}z-rsa-ﬁ . Jezod 1] |
Nerhea] Ec‘%&( elgca s o] IO‘&’_%_ i ' ZEL B
Cowe. 3000? | Fiare 2\\«:’“% [AST- | 2835 |

¥ 5 Dowels 1;; 1083 Sg6i 444 |
AEaptune S L 4 | s-| 218 A
pL ‘1_0°conmr 20y 3¢ \7, i )

Z rap Chavs | 5ol [ so |

(o wc gr‘\u\l' 21s} | 40

Rezpe tres (™ e Il {2

2¥ Bogedogms | 96 | (3| zew | |
2v2 %30 3ta¥ec E7s :sn u'LS‘B

Cote N Sesl i 53=-\E 18- 9o |

i
1

anm tJ/PIQP '-{ MmenN {)h‘.‘. 1’{01(( K=
pou{' 2- PLew Ddl—g : Z
S’H‘\Q lﬁb&m v Y maw "er % ’-”m

429150
| 3oo4d|

1 4sTrall

E7%5

5 S

64\45 /,(AY

S
SLEG (osts

Watt 74'yd “Cor. Lager 2’ Z.ﬂaﬂ
_Corercte Hoo0 PSE | folc|
‘36’ 15 I} L"'S ‘«’ew{
pE 200" Leng (g(uuu-f
A5 % 30430

st Toles

60-( 1\5
K@ Bl..oc\i

13

‘ !'f"j’fk"f'?l,

2 00 B

jizio  EEELE

s92

e T

.61

ZEdE 8
ﬁ_'iw
260

| L4

26,67

1
{
i
|
i
i
|
1
i
§
i
H
{
|

i/?, BLoc\ 24 i pc ¥ i Ad (0 T\i’__ —
el :_ L &= /.{:.(«.-.crii .
SRt el ¥, ’ |
P ST ST P B I??géf
- gl 5 B e I i L >0
52 _tf_@}_.@ 412 o u it 30, (olle 6 81 | RS g / ;s
5 3 e he 2 : LELE L e T 355
spad L S e P : ,—"'i"!" l OVERHEAD :l ; !




¢ >
19 & Loct o
N
/ q{\ &
| pealiel ;
fel ¢ 7 2 s’ _*: }l;i F A A ——————
¢ & 5
@ o) - -\{\' o
e . 1%a
B j & - w L ; -:\\ a 5 !
r_‘% y 10 , 120 2 i a
S I — M
N I, — o) by y zo”
AN ‘ & b7 ——
e Top VEl# 0) ¢
C —— - S R
G500 L0 F Vil Bled
777 4 High =
W2
o f L
11 Frof 7 i L &7 E ¢
| 15 F_ :
I s, yad
. ?\k\i/;"/ , . L}f;‘ K o
(b
Wp T 7258 7L
e s . L
[ ¢
l ey VEld ¢
f—" - - —
~ =






